(in acres)

Possible Footprint of the CALFED Program in the Bay Region

Alternatives

ERPP

Levees

Storage

Conveyance

Total

Alt 1 a

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

Alt 2 a

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

Alt 3 a

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000

22,000-28,000
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